
APPENDIX 11.6:

Distribution of 56 species of aquatic plants,
by elevation and alkalinity.

All data are lake records, from multiple sources as compiled in MABP database.
Alkalinity data are from MDEP.  Each point in the graphs represent a lake; yellow 
square points are species records, small black points are the remaining lakes in the 
data population.
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Sagittaria graminea

0
300
600
900

1200
1500

0.1 1 10 100
Alkalinity (ppm)

El
ev

at
io

n 
(ft

)

Sagittaria latifolia

0
300
600

900
1200
1500

0.1 1 10 100
Alkalinity (ppm)

El
ev

at
io

n 
(ft

)

5) 6) 
Sium suave

0
300
600
900

1200
1500

0.1 1 10 100
Alkalinity (ppm)

El
ev

at
io

n 
(ft

)

Bidens beckii

0
300
600

900
1200
1500

0.1 1 10 100
Alkalinity (ppm)

El
ev

at
io

n 
(ft

)

7) 8) 
Subularia aquatica
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Ceratophyllum demersum
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Cladium mariscoides
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Eleocharis acicularis

0
300
600

900
1200
1500

0.1 1 10 100
Alkalinity (ppm)

El
ev

at
io

n 
(ft

)

Eleocharis palustris

0
300

600
900

1200
1500

0.1 1 10 100
Alkalinity (ppm)

El
ev

at
io

n 
(ft

)

15) 16) 
Eleocharis robbinsii
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Eriocaulon aquaticum
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Myriophyllum tenellum
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Myriophyllum humile
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Elodea canadensis
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Elodea nutalli
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Utricularia purpurea
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Utricularia radiata
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Utricularia intermedia
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Utricularia resupinata
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Najas gracillima
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Nuphar lutea ssp. variegata
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Nymphaea leibergii
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Potamogeton amplifolius
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Potamogeton natans
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Potamogeton perfoliatus
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Potamogeton pusillus
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Potamogeton vaseyi
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Sparganium fluctuans
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